
Student Placement Committee 

Name Email ID Phone Number 

Nabh Kishore (President) nabh.kishore26@nmims.edu.in 8073980158 

Karan Gauba (Vice-President) karan.gauba63@nmims.edu.in 8800702030 

Aditya Goenka aditya.goenka67@nmims.edu.in 9831993062 

Akanksha Gupta akanksha.gupta44@nmims.edu.in 8082979840 

Aman Agarwal aman.agarwal01@nmims.edu.in 9163616731 

Dipit Sharma dipit.sharma20@nmims.edu.in 8851810650 

Jatin Rathore jatin.rathore18@nmims.edu.in 9990831402 

Jinal Kothari jinal.kothari33@nmims.edu.in 9830503338 

Karan Talreja karan.talreja92@nmims.edu.in 8141518554 

Muskan Bharti muskan.bharti29@nmims.edu.in 9610012700 

Niharika Chandak niharika.chandak86@nmims.edu.in 8335833313 

Nishtha Patel nishtha.patel31@nmims.edu.in 8264531739 

Pranav Anand pranav.anand83@nmims.edu.in 8758959016 

Prerak Shah prerak.shah91@nmims.edu.in 8050106474 

Riddhi Agarwal riddhi.agarwal82@nmims.edu.in 7980518961 

Rishav Todi rishav.todi14@nmims.edu.in 9051307449 

Sanskruti Bajoria sanskruti.bajoria96@nmims.edu.in 8329874194 

Saurabh Bakre saurabh.bakre01@nmims.edu.in 9082026390 

Shubham Gandhi shubham.gandhi28@nmims.edu.in 7338706206 

Vijay Malik vijay.malik45@nmims.edu.in 9834330534 

Student Placement Redressal Cell (PRC) 

Shefali Soni shefali.soni74@nmims.edu.in 9979776293 

Mehek Rai mehek.rai73@nmims.edu.in 9179327000 

 


